Arrangement by FEDOR VRTACNIK

CLASSICAL MUSIC MEDLEY

INSTRUMENTATION
Conductor

Picollo
Flute
Oboe- 2
Clarinet -2
Basson

Horn in F- 4
Trumpet in Bb -3
Trombone-3
Tuba

Timpani
Drums set
Bass guitar
Piano

Violin I
Violin II
Viola
Violoncello
Contrabass

Performance time : 4,30 min



(J.S.Bach-Toccata and fugue in d minor)

Allegro

CLASSICAL MUSIC MEDLEY

Arrangement by Fedor Vrtacnik
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Picc.
FL
Ob.
Ob.
CL
CL
Bsn.
1Hn.
2 Hn.
3 Hn.
4 Hn.
1 Tpt.
2 Tpt.
3 Tpt.
1Tbn.
2 Tbn.
3 Tbn.
Tba.
imp
Dr.
Tamb.
Bass
Pno.
Vin. I
VIn. IT
Vla.
Ve.
Cb.
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